
Instant Decision Term Life Insurance
up to $2 Million



Product Highlights

Qualification Criteria: Bounding Limitations:



Product Highlights



STEP 1: VERIFY ELIGIBILITY FOR ACCELERATED UNDERWRITING 

The Proposed Insured and Owner must be U.S. citizens or Legal 
Permanent Residents. Answers to the following questions must be 

‘No’ to be considered.

KNOCK

OUT

QUESTIONS

1. Are you currently permanently disabled, receiving any disability benefits or 
confined to a hospital or assisted living facility?

2. In the past 90 days, have you been admitted, or advised by a medical professional to 
be admitted to a hospital or other licensed health care facility, had surgery performed 
or recommended (other than minor, elective procedures), or been advised to have any 

diagnostic test that was not completed, or the results are not yet received?

3. Have you been diagnosed or advised by a licensed member or the medical 
profession to seek treatment for: 

HIV/AIDS, leukemia, lymphoma, melanoma, brain tumor, or cancer other than basal 
cell carcinoma, diabetes, major depression, bipolar, schizophrenia, psychosis, suicide 

attempt, or hospitalization, chronic liver disease, chronic kidney disease, heart or 
vascular disease, blood disease, or disorders, organ transplant recipient, Crohn’s 

disease, ulcerative colitis, chronic pancreatitis, lupus/SLE or scleroderma, muscular 
dystrophy, multiple sclerosis, cerebral palsy or paralysis, cognitive disorder, 

Alzheimer’s, dementia, Parkinson’s, ALS or seizure disorder, alcohol or drug abuse 
within the last 10 years.   

4. Do you have a family history of Huntington’s Disease, Polycystic Kidney 
Disease, or Familial Adenomatous Polyposis (Lynch syndrome)?

5. Is your driver’s license currently suspended or revoked, or have you ever been 
convicted of driving under the influence (DUI), driving while intoxicated (DWI), or 

reckless driving violation?

6. Within the past 10 years have you been convicted, pled guilty to, been 
incarcerated for, currently on probation or parole for, or had any pending charges 

filed against you for a felony offense?



STEP 2: VERIFY THE PROPOSED INSURED’S BUILD FIT’S INSIDE THE UNISEX BUILD TABLE

HEIGHT IN INCHES HEIGHT IN FEET PREFERRED PLUS 
NT

PREFERRED 
NT/PREFERRED 

TOBACCO

STANDARD PLUS 
NT

STANDARD 
NT/STANDARD 

TOBACCO

• 55”
• 56”
• 57”
• 58”
• 59”
• 60”
• 61”
• 62”
• 63”
• 64”
• 65”
• 66”
• 67”
• 68”
• 69”
• 70”
• 71”
• 72”
• 73”
• 74”
• 75”
• 76”
• 77”
• 78”
• 79”
• 80”
• 81”
• 82”
• 83”

• 4’7”
• 4’8”
• 4’9”
• 4’10”
• 4’11”
• 5’0”
• 5’1”
• 5’2”
• 5’3”
• 5’4”
• 5’5”
• 5’6”
• 5’7”
• 5’8”
• 5’9”
• 5’10”
• 5’11”
• 6’0”
• 6’1”
• 6’2”
• 6’3”
• 6’4”
• 6’5”
• 6’6”
• 6’7”
• 6’8”
• 6’9”
• 6’10
• 6’11”

• 120
• 125
• 129
• 134
• 138
• 143
• 148
• 153
• 158
• 163
• 168
• 173
• 179
• 184
• 189
• 195
• 201
• 206
• 212
• 218
• 224
• 230
• 236
• 242
• 249
• 255
• 261
• 268
• 274

• 133
• 138
• 143
• 148
• 153
• 159
• 164
• 169
• 175
• 180
• 186
• 192
• 198
• 204
• 210
• 216
• 222
• 228
• 235
• 241
• 248
• 255
• 261
• 268
• 275
• 282
• 289
• 296
• 304

• 142
• 147
• 152
• 157
• 163
• 169
• 174
• 180
• 186
• 192
• 198
• 204
• 210
• 217
• 223
• 230
• 236
• 243
• 250
• 257
• 264
• 271
• 278
• 285
• 292
• 300
• 307
• 315
• 323

• 163 lbs
• 169 lbs
• 175 lbs
• 182 lbs
• 188 lbs
• 194 lbs
• 201 lbs
• 208 lbs
• 214 lbs
• 221 lbs
• 228 lbs
• 235 lbs
• 242 lbs
• 250 lbs
• 257 lbs
• 265 lbs
• 272 lbs
• 280 lbs
• 288 lbs
• 296 lbs
• 304 lbs
• 312 lbs
• 320 lbs
• 329 lbs
• 337 lbs
• 346 lbs
• 355 lbs
• 363 lbs
• 372 lbs

PREFERRED NT/
PREFERRED TOBACCO

STANDARD PLUS 
NT

STANDARD NT/
STANDARD TOBACCO



and submit the application for underwriting
STEP 3: COMPLETE AN AGENT LED INTERACTIVE APPLICATION



customize the final offer and accept in seconds
STEP 4: GET AN INSTANT DECISION FOR QUALIFIED APPLICANTS



Using a computer, cellphone, or tablet
STEP 5: CLIENTS CAN REVIEW AND SIGN QUICKLY



Getting covered is that easy!
Get up to $2 Million in 20 minutes or less



89%
of Americans researching or shopping for life insurance online indicated that their 
preferred method for purchasing coverage is to work with an independent agent or 

other financial expert.*

*Facts + Statistics: Life insurance | III

https://www.iii.org/fact-statistic/facts-statistics-life-insurance


Create custom invitation codes and build your downline hierarchy
Custom commission levels down to 1/10th of a point



So you’ve been invited to the Traffk Agent Portal…

Please click to accept the invitation and create an account.



Accept the Invitation Agent contracting with Hero Life is easy.
Just complete a quick step by step electronic application.



Partnering &
Planning

for Shared 
Success

We are committed to the success of our 
partners and expect this commitment to be 

mutual and collaberative.

This includes:

● Success Planning

● Contracting & Onboarding

● Training & Support

● Performance Management

Talk to your representative today!
We have a four-step process for 

onboarding and maximizing results that 
we will plan and execute together.



Be a Hero to Your Clients
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